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Table 23.—Return of Forfeitures and Surrenders during the Year ended 31st March,
1915, showing under each Tenure the Number of Selectors who have forfeited and
surrendered their Holdings, and the Area and Rental of such Holdings.
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Tenure.

F

Number.

Forfeitures.Forfeiture

Area.

es.

Annual
Rental.

Surrenders.

Area. ! Annual
Rental.Number.

Ordin Lav ds—
Perpetual lease . . ..

Occupation with right of purchase
Lease in perpetuity
Renewable lease
Mining districts land occupation leases
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special

regulations
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous

3
86

6
5
2
5

Acres.
56

29,335
I , 918

1
110

1,802

£

5
1 ,641

50
II
3

50

1

4
2
7

Acres.

207

21
100

2,147

£

"7
15
5

61

I
155

5,326
1.1,653

33
512

4
26

J 52.770
4,007

328
138

Totals 263 50,201 2,305 44 159.252 554

Land for Settlements—

Lease in perpetuity
Renewable lease
Miscellaneous

3
25

7

I
6,581

57

3
1,286

48
8
3

14,535
25

1,075
6

Totals .. 38 6,639 1,337 11 14,560 1,081

Natiorml-endowrnenI Lands—

Renewable lease
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special

regulations
Small grazing-runs
Pastoral runs
Miscellaneous

58
7

15,132
1.048

542
32

8
5

2

6,406
2.313

4,272
1,730

38,464

43
41
107

I
383

I
26

33,600
12,585

675
60 8

Totals 92 62.365 1.309 23 53,185 575

Education Endowments—
Primary
Secondary

Hi
8

86
is

71
149

18
11

4,023
997

610
97

Totals ..
24 134 220 29 5,020 707

Grand totals 414 119.339 5,171 107 232,017 2,917
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