Table 23.—Return of Forfeitures and Surrenders during the Year ended 31st March, 1915, showing under each Tenure the Number of Selectors who have forfeited and surrendered their Holdings, and the Area and Rental of such Holdings.

					Forfeitures.			Surrenders.		
Tenure.					Number.	Area.	Annual Rental.	Number.	Area.	Annual Rental.
Ordinary, Crown Lan						Acres.	£	i	Acres.	£
Perpetual lease	10				3	56	5	1		
Occupation with ri	oht of m	rohase	••	• • •	86	29,335	1,641	1	207	7
Lease in perpetuit		1 (Han	• •	• • •	6	1,918	50			
Renewable lease	,	• • •	• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	5	1	11	4	21	15
	nd occurs	tion leas			2	110	3	2	100	5
Mining districts land occupation leases Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special regulations				5	1,802	50	7	2,147	61	
Pastoral runs					1	5,326	33	4	152,770	328
Miscellaneous	• •	• •	• • •		155	11,653	512	26	4,007	138
Total	s				263	50,201	2,305	44	159,252	554
					ļ			·		
Land for Settlements-							.			
Lease in perpetuity	y	• •		• •	3	1	3		14,535	1 055
Renewable lease		• •	• •	• •	25	6,581	1,286	8		1,075
Miscellaneous	• •	• •	• •	• •	7	57	48	3	25	6
Total	s				35	6,639	1,337	11	14,560	1,081
National-endowment	Lando									
Renewable lease			58	15,132	542	8	6,406	43		
Pastoral licenses in regulations	n mining	districts	under	special	7	1,048	32	5	2,313	41
Small grazing-runs					 			2	4,272	107
Pastoral runs		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			1	33,600	675		1,730	1
Miscellaneous		• • •	• • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	26	12,585	60	8	38,464	383
Minocontain Other	• •	••	• • •							
Total	8	• •	• •	• •	92	62,365	1,309	23	53,185	575
Education Endowmen	ts									0.4-
Primary					16	86	71	18	4,023	610
Secondary			• •		8	48	149	11	997	97
Total	ls				24	134	220	29	5,020	707
Gran	d totals				414	119,339	5,171	107	232,017	2,917